ca_D1-D102:Layout 1 2/10/11 11:51 AM Page 1
D
M
ic
ro
m
in
ia

MEB
Specifications
How to Order
ca_D1-D102:Layout 1 2/10/11 11:52 AM Page 66
M
icro
m
in
iatu
re
D
F H
G
#24 AWG
RETAINING PIN HOLES
.050
(1.27)
.050 (1.27)
A
B1
A1
B
.250 (6.35)
.180 ± .005
(4.57 ± .13)D
C
E
.0945 ± .0035 (2.40 ± .09) DIA.
THRU .187 (4.75) X .045 (1.14) DEEP "C" BORE 2 PLACES "A" SIDE ONLY
.187 (4.75) DIA. THRU "B"SIDE ONLY
Part No.
128S
128SBR
.5 (14.17)
.5 (14.17)
*Will accept up to .093 (2.36) thick P.C. Board with shell modifications.
3.950 (100.33) .250 (6.35) 3.700 (93.98).400 (10.16) .300 (7.62) .280 (7.11) .030 (0.76) .200 (5.08)
Weight
oz. (gm.) Max.
A
±.015 (0.38)
B
±.010 (0.25)
C
±.010 (0.25)
D
±.010 (0.25)
E
±.010 (0.25)
F
Max.
G*
Max.
H
±.020 (0.51)
MEB1-12BS
F H
G
#24 AWG
RETAINING PIN HOLES
.050
(1.27)
.050 (1.27)
A
B1
A1
B
.250 (6.35)
.180 ± .005
(4.57 ± .13)D
C
E